CDBG CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CITY PROJECT NO. CB1805
BID SUMMARY

BID ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY UNIT

C-Works Engineering

Hardy & Harper INC.

Onyx Paving Company

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL

1

Mobilization

1

LS

$ 1,000.00

$1,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$8,000.00

$ 9,692.00

$9,692.00

2

Traffic Control

1

LS

$ 2,000.00

$2,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$10,000.00

$ 56,000.00

$56,000.00

Construct New, or Remove &
Reconstruct PCC Curb/Gutter

195

LF

$ 50.00

$9,750.00

$ 70.00

$13,650.00

$ 76.00

$14,820.00

Construct New, or Remove &
Reconstruct PCC Driveway Approach

132

SF

$ 18.00

$2,376.00

$ 11.00

$1,452.00

$ 20.00

$2,640.00

Construct New, or Remove &
Reconstruct PCC Sidewalk

2,958

SF

$ 15.00

$44,370.00

$ 9.00

$26,622.00

$ 11.00

$32,538.00

Construct New, or Remove &
Reconstruct PCC Cross Gutter and
Spandrel.

957

SF

$ 18.00

$17,226.00

$ 20.00

$19,140.00

$ 30.00

$28,710.00

Remove Existing Improvements and
construct improvements at W. First St.
Alley east of Palm Ave in accordance
with construction drawings

LS

$ 10,500.00

$10,500.00

$ 14,000.00

$14,000.00

$ 24,000.00

$24,000.00

Remove Existing Improvements and
construct improvements on Olive Street,
West Side, south of railroad tracks in
accordance with construction drawings

LS

$ 11,500.00

$11,500.00

$ 13,000.00

$13,000.00

$ 24,000.00

$24,000.00

Remove Existing Improvements and
construct improvements at W. First
Street, east of Olive Ave north side in
accordance with construction drawings

LS

$ 11,000.00

$11,000.00

$ 13,000.00

$13,000.00

$ 24,000.00

$24,000.00

10

Remove Existing Improvements and
construct improvements at W. First
Street, east of Olive Ave south side in
accordance with construction drawings

LS

$ 11,000.00

$11,000.00

$ 14,000.00

$14,000.00

$ 24,000.00

$24,000.00

11

Remove Existing Improvements and
construct improvements NW Corner of
Clifford Ave. and Third St. in accordance
with construction drawings.

LS

$ 6,000.00

$6,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$8,000.00

$ 16,000.00

$16,000.00

12

Remove Existing Improvements &
Construct New Curb Ramp (Various
Case / Type) per Rialto Standard Plan
SC-215

EA

$ 3,000.00

$27,000.00

$ 3,904.00

$35,136.00

$ 4,400.00

$39,600.00

TOTAL BID

$153,722.00

$176,000.00

$296,000.00




