CDBG CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROJECT CITY PROJECT NO. CB1805 BID SUMMARY

				C-Works Engineering			Hardy & Harper INC.				Onyx Paving Company		
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UI	NIT PRICE	TOTAL	U	NIT PRICE	TOTAL	U	INIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$	9,692.00	\$9,692.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$	56,000.00	\$56,000.00	
3	Construct New, or Remove & Reconstruct PCC Curb/Gutter	195	LF	\$	50.00	\$9,750.00	\$	70.00	\$13,650.00	\$	76.00	\$14,820.00	
4	Construct New, or Remove & Reconstruct PCC Driveway Approach	132	SF	\$	18.00	\$2,376.00	\$	11.00	\$1,452.00	\$	20.00	\$2,640.00	
5	Construct New, or Remove & Reconstruct PCC Sidewalk	2,958	SF	\$	15.00	\$44,370.00	\$	9.00	\$26,622.00	\$	11.00	\$32,538.00	
6	Construct New, or Remove & Reconstruct PCC Cross Gutter and Spandrel.	957	SF	\$	18.00	\$17,226.00	\$	20.00	\$19,140.00	\$	30.00	\$28,710.00	
7	Remove Existing Improvements and construct improvements at W. First St. Alley east of Palm Ave in accordance with construction drawings	1	LS	\$	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
8	Remove Existing Improvements and construct improvements on Olive Street, West Side, south of railroad tracks in accordance with construction drawings	1	LS	\$	11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$	13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
9	Remove Existing Improvements and construct improvements at W. First Street, east of Olive Ave north side in accordance with construction drawings	1	LS	\$	11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$	13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
10	Remove Existing Improvements and construct improvements at W. First Street, east of Olive Ave south side in accordance with construction drawings	1	LS	\$	11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
11	Remove Existing Improvements and construct improvements NW Corner of Clifford Ave. and Third St. in accordance with construction drawings.	1	LS	\$	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
12	Remove Existing Improvements & Construct New Curb Ramp (Various Case / Type) per Rialto Standard Plan SC-215	9	EA	\$	3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$	3,904.00	\$35,136.00	\$	4,400.00	\$39,600.00	
TOTAL BID						\$153,722.00			\$176,000.00			\$296,000.00	